Giro del Piemonte |
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14/10/2004 | 186 km | 119 starting
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DE ANGELI Luca
ZULLE Alex

GAVAZZI Nicola
LANFRANCHI Paolo
SGAMBELLURI Roberto
ADYEYEV Sergiy
FUENTES Juan Manuel
TAFI Andrea

JEKER Fabian
SCHNIDER Daniel
BORTOLAMI Gianluca
NURITDINOV Rafael
ALDAG Rolf

FARAZIJN Peter
JONES Timothy David
LUTTENBERGER Peter
HAMBURGER Bo

OSA Unai

SERPELLINI Marco
MUTSAARS Ronald
HRUSKA Jan
CAVALLARI Stefano
MICHAELSEN Lars
SERRANO Marcos Antonio
BARBERO Sergio
VENEBERG Thorwald
GUERINI Giuseppe
HARDTER Uwe
ZIEGLER Thomas
BONOMI Giosue
VASSEUR Cédric
CELESTINO Mirko
TRENTIN Guido
PETITO Roberto
LEBEAU Jean-Claude
SOSENKA Ondrej
BOSSONI Paolo
SAVOLDELLI Paolo
BALDATO Fabio
PRADERA Mikel
SACCHI Fabio
CANADA David
BLAUDZUN Michael
EDALEINE Christophe
BAZHENOV Alexandre
MIORIN Devis
ZAMPIERI Steve
ASTARLOA Igor
MARINANGELI Sergio
MATVEYEV Sergiy
CALCAGNI Patrick
DEN BAKKER Maarten
NOZAL lIsidro

DE GROOT Bram
LOPEZ José Antonio
GOMEZ Angel

BESSY Frédéric
GIUNTI Massimo
PELLIZOTTI Franco
HASELBACHER René

ITA19760109
SUI19680705
ITA19780321
ITA19680725
ITA19740406
UKR19760924
ESP19770407
ITA19660507
SUI19681128
SUI19731120
ITA19680828
UZB19770612
GER19680825
BEL19690127
ZIM19750801
AUT19721213
DEN19700524
ESP19750612
ITA19720814
NED19790419
CZE19750204
ITA19780331
DEN19690313
ESP19720908
ITA19690117
NED19771016
ITA19700214
GER19770114
GER19801124
ITA19781021
FRA19700818
ITA19740319
ITA19751124
ITA19710201
BEL19790605
CZE19751209
ITA19760702
ITA19730507
ITA19680613
ESP19750306
ITA19740522
ESP19750311
DEN19730430
FRA19791101
RUS19810426
ITA19760324
SUI19770604
ESP19760329
ITA19800702
UKR19750129
SUI19770705
NED19690126
ESP19771018
NED19741218
ESP19760711
ESP19810513
FRA19720109
ITA19740729
ITA19780115
AUT19770915
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MURN Uro3
CALVENTE Manuel
DAVIS Scott

CELLI Luca

FACCI Mauro
GENTILI Massimiliano
BRANDT Christophe
VELO Marco

DE JONGH Steven
GOBBI Michele
AREKEEV Alexander
MARZOLI Ruggero
BEUCHAT Roger
BARANOWSKI Dariusz
LANG Sebastian
ONGARATO Alberto

GARCIA ACOSTA José Vicente

JURCO Matej
BERTOLINI Alessandro
KOBZARENKO Valery
ARVESEN Kurt-Asle
METLUSHENKO Yuri
VAN BON Léon
MASCIARELLI Andrea
NOSE Tomaz

FURLAN Angelo
RAMIREZ Javier
TIMOCHINE Mikhail
LONGO BORGHINI Paolo
GARATE Juan Manuel
RIGHI Daniele
RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
ZAUGG Oliver
AGNOLI Valerio

DAVIS Allan
VANDBORG Brian Bach
POSTHUMA Joost
LANCASTER Brett
TIRALONGO Paolo
HAYMAN Mathew
KROON Karsten
QUINZIATO Manuel
POPOVYCH Yaroslav
CARUSO Giampaolo
SZMYD Sylwester
HORRACH Joan Sebastian
KLIER Andreas
TSCHOPP Johann
CHICCHI Francesco
DONATI Alessandro
LAGUTIN Sergey
ELMIGER Martin
SPRENSEN Nicki
HORNER Chris

RAST Grégory
LARSSON Gustav Erik
VENTOSO Francisco José
COBO Juan José
NOCENTINI Rinaldo

SL019750209
ESP19760814
AUS19790422
ITA19790223
ITA19820511
ITA19710916
BEL19770506
ITA19740309
NED19731125
ITA19770810
RUS19821012
ITA19760402
SUI19720102
POL19720622
GER19790915
ITA19750724
ESP19720804
SVK19840808
ITA19710727
UKR19770205
NOR19750209
UKR19760104
NED19720128
ITA19820902
SL019820421
ITA19770621
ESP19780314
RUS19801120
ITA19801210
ESP19760424
ITA19760328
ESP19790512
SUI19810509
ITA19850106
AUS19800727
DEN19811204
NED19810308
AUS19791115
ITA19770708
AUS19780420
NED19760129
ITA19791030
UKR19800104
ITA19800815
POL19780302
ESP19740327
GER19760115
SUI19820701
ITA19801127
ITA19790508
USA19810114
SUI19780923
DEN19750514
USA19711023
SUI19800117
SWE19800920
ESP19820506
ESP19810211
ITA19770925



